11:00

11:05

11:10

11:20

12:05

12:30

CAT Coalition

Technical Resources Working Group
11/10/2021 Webinar 11:00 a.m. ET

Meeting link: https://atheycreekconsultants.my.webex.com/join/schroeder

Call-in toll number (US/Canada): 510-338-9438
Access code: 625 957 209

Meeting Agenda
Welcome and Introductions

Ongoing Commitment to Outreach and Knowledge Transfer

- Suggestions from WG Members on Ways to Enhance Impact:
o Proposed new WG Members
o Communications with/Involvement in other initiatives
o Knowledge Resources to include on the CAT Coalition Website

Recap of Topics Discussed During the Previous Webinar
Recap of Working Group Activities

Plans for a CAT Coalition Compendium

Transitioning to C-V2X and FCC Licensing Process

- Utah Deployment Updates and Transition Process
- C-V2X Update

- Q&A and Discussion

Partner Reports: US DOT, ITS America, ITE, AASHTO, and Other Partners
- CARMA Update

Closing Remarks and Adjourn

AASHIO ITSEMERIU\

Faisal Saleem

All

Jeremy Schroeder

Tom Kern

Blaine Leonard
Jim Misener
John Kuzin

All

Partners

Pavle Bujanovic



