CAT Coalition

Technical Resources Working Group 11/10/2021 Webinar 11:00 a.m. ET

Meeting link: https://atheycreekconsultants.my.webex.com/join/schroeder

Call-in toll number (US/Canada): 510-338-9438

Access code: 625 957 209

Meeting Agenda

11:00	Welcome and Introductions	Faisal Saleem
	Ongoing Commitment to Outreach and Knowledge Transfer	All
	 Suggestions from WG Members on Ways to Enhance Impact: Proposed new WG Members Communications with/Involvement in other initiatives Knowledge Resources to include on the CAT Coalition Website 	
11:05	Recap of Topics Discussed During the Previous Webinar Recap of Working Group Activities	Jeremy Schroeder
11:10	Plans for a CAT Coalition Compendium	Tom Kern
11:20	Transitioning to C-V2X and FCC Licensing Process - Utah Deployment Updates and Transition Process - C-V2X Update - Q&A and Discussion	Blaine Leonard Jim Misener John Kuzin All
12:05	Partner Reports: US DOT, ITS America, ITE, AASHTO, and Other Partners - CARMA Update	Partners Pavle Bujanovic
12:30	Closing Remarks and Adjourn	





